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October 18, 2014 

REGISTRATION FOR SCHOOL BOARD ORIENTATION 
 

Saturday, October 18, 2014 (9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.) 

Archdiocesan Center at St. Thomas Seminary, Bloomfield, CT - Alumni Lounge 
 

“UNLEASHING THE LEADER IN YOU:  BUILDING BETTER BOARDS” (20†20 VISION:  4.1, 4.2) 
PROFILE OF A BOARD LEADER; MISSION VALUE AND LEADERSHIP; STRUCTURE AND AUTHORITY 

 

Please RSVP by Friday, September 26, 2014 to Maria Maynard via Diane Newell at diane.newell@aohct.org 

 

 

SCHOOL:  TOWN:  
 

ATTENDEES 
 

 NAME POSITION 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

9.   

10.   

11.   

12.   

13.   

14.   

15.   
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